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3 IN 1 FOLDABLE CHARGING STATION IN BAMBOO CASE AND
PHONE STAND. IT INCLUDES A DUAL COIL WIRELESS CHARGER
15W, SMARTWATCH CHARGER (APPLE®ONLY) AND TWS

CHARGER.

COMMODITY CODE

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN

DIMENSION

NET WEIGHT

GROSS WEIGHT

GROSS WEIGHT UNIT

PACKAGING LENGTH

PACKAGING WIDTH

PACKAGING HEIGHT

PACKAGING SIZE UNIT

PACKAGING WEIGHT

PACKAGING WEIGHT UNIT

PACKAGING VOLUME

PACKAGING VOLUME UNIT

PACKAGING CARTON QUANTITY

8504 4095

CN

13,9X13,1X2,7 CM

0.215

0.232

kg

0.15

0.59

0.3

9.3

kg

0.027

m3

40



