BOOGAR



3 IN 1 FOLDABLE CHARGING STATION IN BAMBOO CASE AND PHONE STAND. IT INCLUDES A DUAL COIL WIRELESS CHARGER 15W, SMARTWATCH CHARGER (APPLE®ONLY) AND TWS CHARGER.

COMMODITY CODE	8504 4095
COUNTRY OF ORIGIN	CN
DIMENSION	13,9X13,1X2,7 CM
NET WEIGHT	0.215
GROSS WEIGHT	0.232
GROSS WEIGHT UNIT	kg
PACKAGING LENGTH	0.15
PACKAGING WIDTH	0.59
PACKAGING HEIGHT	0.3
PACKAGING SIZE UNIT	m
PACKAGING WEIGHT	9.3
PACKAGING WEIGHT UNIT	kg
PACKAGING VOLUME	0.027
PACKAGING VOLUME UNIT	m3
PACKAGING CARTON QUANTITY	40